AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC		CT BPA NO.	1 CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO7	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REG ADM-13-187 dated 1/24/2013	NO 5 PRO			ECT NO (If ap)	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: La'toya Cooper, (301) 492-3692 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
GRANICUS, INC.							
		9B DATED (SEF ITEM 11)					
568 HOWARD ST FL 3	•		10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-10-10-370				
SAN FRANCISCO CA 941053008							
CODE FACILITY CODE				10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 07-08-2010			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS				
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram when KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	nich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Formula of this amendment you denakes reference to the solicit	ne solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOI sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, an	nt numbers R TO THE ly submitte nd is receiv	s. FAILURE OF YOU HOUR AND DATE ad, such change may yed prior to the open	UR AC- SPECIF y be mad ning hour	IED MAY de	
Ал	nount Obligated: \$27				00		
13, THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	S CODE: 518210; DUNS ATIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN 1	S/ORDEF				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify a		*************************************		ER NO. IN ITEM 10A			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in pa	sying office, ac	opropriation date, etc.)			
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to 1	the issuing office.			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitati	or/contract subject matter where teasib	l e)				
The purpose of this modification number	07 is for the follow	ing:					
 Provide for an administrative change \$403,740.84 to \$483,561.44. 	to correct the contr	act ceiling amount u	ınder mo	dification num	mber 0	6 from	
 Provide incremental funding in the am \$430.740.84. 	ount of \$27,000.00,	thereby increasing t	he obli	gated amount f	from \$	403,740.	.84 to
Contract Ceiling: \$483,561.44 (changed) Potal Obligation: \$430,740.84 (changed) Period of Performance: 11/19/2010-5/18/2	013 (unchanged)						
Please see continuation page for specifi Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen			orce and effec	ŧ			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pmn1) Michael A. Turner Contracting Officer						
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY Multiple A	tur	w	160	DATE SIGN	ED
(9mhattre of person authorized to sign)		(Signature d	of Contracting	Officer)			
NSN 750-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	منو بعض	WEN COMPL	ETŁ	STANDA Prescrib	ed by GSA	30 (REV 1) - FAR (48 CFF	R) 53

TEMPLATE - ANMONT

SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE



The purpose of this modification is to:

- 1. Correct the contract ceiling amount from \$403,740.84 to \$483,561.44.
- 2. Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$27,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$403,740.84 to \$430,740.84.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDERS (AUG 1989)

- (a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$483,561.44.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$430,740.84.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the award through the date of this action provided below:

FY2010 Obligations: \$168,951.74 FY2011 Obligations: \$99,523.40 FY2012 Obligations: \$135,265.60 FY2013 Obligations: \$27,000.00

Total NRC Obligations: \$430,740.84

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

 $e^{-t}(1) = \frac{1}{t} \cdot t$